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SAIAF Officers/Committee Chairs
	Name
	Email
	Phone Number

	Karin Hill, Chair
	karin.hill@dars.state.tx.us
	512-424-4021

	Sandra Vice, Vice-Chair
	sandra.vice@txdmv.gov
	512-465-4118

	Eleazar Garcia, Recorder
	eleazar.garcia@tjjd.texas.gov
	512-490-7190

	Jim Walker, Chair, Peer Review Committee
	james.walker@tceq.texas.gov
	512-239-0502

	Catherine Melvin, Chair, Legislative Issues Committee
	catherine.melvin@dps.texas.gov
	512-424-7573

	Nicole Kludt, Chair, TeamMate Committee
	nicole.kludt@dars.state.tx.us
	512-424-4022


 
SAIAF Members
	Agency
	Name
	Email
	Phone Number

	Aging and Disability Services, Department of
	Penny Rychetsky
	penny.rychetsky@dads.state.tx.us
	512-438-5638

	Agriculture, Department of
	
	
	512-463-8251

	Assistive and Rehabilitative Services, Department of
	Karin Hill
	karin.hill@dars.state.tx.us
	512-424-4021

	Attorney General, Office of the
	Angelia Harris
	angelia.harris@texasattorneygeneral.gov
	512-475-4923

	Blind and Visually Impaired, School for the
	Jaye Stepp[footnoteRef:1] [1: 	Jaye Stepp is also the Auditor for the Texas Board of Nursing.] 

	steppj@tsbvi.edu
	512-206-9130

	Comptroller of Public Accounts
	Robin Smith[footnoteRef:2] [2: 	Robin Smith is also the Auditor for the Comptroller Prepaid Higher Education Tuition Board, State Entergy Conservation Office, State Fiscal, and the Judiciary Section.] 

	robin.smith@cpa.state.tx.us
	512-463-2052

	Criminal Justice, Department of
	Scott Hornung
	scott.hornung@tdcj.texas.gov
	936-437-7160

	Education Agency, Texas
	William Wilson
	william.wilson@tea.state.tx.us
	512-463-9846

	Employees Retirement System
	Tony Chavez
	anthony.chavez@ers.state.tx.us
	512-867-7443

	Environmental Quality, Commission on
	Carlos Contreras
	carlos.contreras@tceq.texas.gov
	512-239-0780

	Facilities Commission, Texas
	Amanda Jemami
	Amanda.jenami@tfc.state.tx.us
	512-463-1438

	Family and Protective Services, Department of
	Chance Watson
	chance.watson@dfps.state.tx.us
	

	General Land Office
	Tracey Hall[footnoteRef:3] [3: 	Tracey Hall is also the Auditor for the Veterans Land Board.] 

	tracey.hall@glo.texas.gov
	512-463-6078

	Governor, Office of the
	Rene Valadez
	rene.valadez@governor.state.tx.us
	512-936-2601

	Health and Human Services Commission
	Nicole Guerrero
	nicole.guerrero@hhsc.state.tx.us
	512-428-1953

	Health Services, Department of State
	Thomas Martinec
	tom.martinec@dshs.state.tx.us
	512-776-7459

	Higher Education Coordinating Board 
	Mark Poehl
	Mark.Poehl@thecb.state.tx.us
	512-427-6161

	Housing and Community Affairs, Department of
	Mark Scott
	Mark.scott@tdhca.state.tx.us
	512-475-3813

	Information Resources, Department of
	Lissette Nadal-Hogan
	lissette.nadal-hogan@dir.texas.gov
	512-936-2029

	Insurance, Department of
	Greg Royal
	greg.royal@tdi.texas.gov
	512-475-2984

	Juvenile Justice Department, Texas
	Eleazar Garcia
	eleazar.garcia@tjjd.texas.gov
	512-490-7190

	Motor Vehicles, Texas Department of
	Sandra Vice
	sandra.vice@txdmv.gov
	512-465-4118

	Parks and Wildlife Department
	Cindy Hancock
	cindy.hancock@tpwd.texas.gov
	512-389-4422

	Preservation Board
	Dale Hernandez
	dale.hernandez@tspb.state.tx.us
	512-475-4975

	Public Safety, Department of
	Catherine Melvin
	catherine.melvin@dps.texas.gov
	512-424-7573

	Public Utility Commission of Texas 
	Darrell Carter
	darrell.carter@puc.texas.gov
	512-936-7448

	Railroad Commission
	Paul Delaney
	paul.delaney@rrc.state.tx.us
	512-463-6502

	Teacher Retirement System
	Amy Barrett
	amy.barrett@trs.state.tx.us
	512-542-6559

	Texas A&M University System
	Catherine Smock[footnoteRef:4] [4:  	CathySmock is also the Auditor for the Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service, AgriLife Research, Engineering Experiment Station, Engineering Extension Service, Forest Service, Transportation Institute, and Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory; the Prairie View A&M University; Tarleton State University; Texas A&M University, International University, Central Texas, Commerce, Corpus Christi, Kingsville, San Antonio, Texarkana, Galveston, and Health Science Center; and West Texas A&M University.] 

	cathy-smock@tamus.edu
	979-458-7177

	Texas State University System
	Carole Fox
	carole.fox@tsus.edu
	512-463-1808

	Texas Tech University
	Kimberly Turner
	kim.turner@ttu.edu
	806-742-3220

	Transportation, Department of
	Benito Ybarra
	benito.ybarra@txdot.gov
	512-463-8637

	Treasury Safekeeping Trust Company
	Michael Owen
	mike.owen@cpa.state.tx.us
	512-936-2089

	Water Development Board
	Nicole Campbell
	nicole.campbell@twdb.texas.gov
	512-463-7978

	Workforce Commission, Texas
	Ashley Sagebiel
	ashley.sagebiel@twc.state.tx.us
	512-463-8024
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